GasPoint
H2S, CO, NH3, HCN, NO2, SO2, O2, Cl2
Combustibles (Catalytic 0-100% LEL) or
Combustibles (IR 0-100% LEL)
Gas Transmitter with Internal Alarm Relays
Ordering Information
GP-WD Gas Transmitter with Combustible Catalytic Sensor
GP-IR-WD Gas Transmitter with Combustible Infrared Sensor
GP-HD Gas Transmitter with H2S Sensor
GP-MD Gas Transmitter with CO Sensor
GP-AD Gas Transmitter with NH3 Sensor
GP-ZD Gas Transmitter with HCN Sensor
GP-DD Gas Transmitter with NO2 Sensor
GP-SD Gas Transmitter with SO2 Sensor
GP-XD Gas Transmitter with O2 Sensor
GP-CD Gas Transmitter with Cl2 Sensor
Accessories and Spares
GP-POWER1 120-240 VAC Power Supply
GP-MBUS4 2-wire/4-wire MODBUS Communication Expansion Module
GP-SEP Sensor Separation Kit
GP-1 Gas Transmitter
GP-SSPB Stainless Steel Process Baff e
GP-SSCAL4 Stainless Steel GasPoint Splash Guard
GP-DUC-K1 Duct Mount Adaptor
Replacement Sensor Assemblies
SS-RH02.....H2S SS-RM02.....CO SS-RA02.....NH3
SS-RZ02.....HCN SS-RD02.....NO 2 SS-RC02.....Cl 2
SS-RS02.....SO2 SS-RX02.....O 2
SS-RW02....Combustible Catalytic Sensor Assembly
IR-RW03.....Combustible IR Sensor Assembly
Fixed Gas Monitoring SystemsFEATURES:
The GasPoint transmitter provides a 4-20 mA output signal that can be
connected to any control system (DCS, PLC, etc.). With advanced sensor